Internal Solid State Drive for Desktop Laptop
Computer | B0C69NT8RX (
FIN-SP001TBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:85235100

₹3,660.16 ₹0.00 1 ₹3,660.16 9% CGST ₹329.42 ₹4,319.00

9% SGST ₹329.42
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹658.84 ₹4,319.00
Amount in Words:
Four Thousand Three Hundred Nineteen only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslztvUKH2fNyQ3F7r4HnGJGo7JehKyA5q

Date & Time: 01/09/2025, 11:09:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
4,319.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Building No.